Alaska
Avocado

Black Spider

California

Crunchy California

Crunchy Philadelphia
Crunchy

Crunchy Temp Asparagus
Cucumber

Golden California*
Philadelphia

Pine Street*

Salmon*

Salmon Skin

Shrimp Tempura

Spicy CA

Spicy Tuna*

Spider

T & A*

Tempura eel Avocado
Tuna*

U&A

Vegetable Tempura roll
Vegetarian

Yellow Tail*

Zen Zen*

House Rolls

Crab meat, Smoked Salmon, Cucumber, Avocado / masago on top
Avocado

Deep fried soft shell crab, avocado, crab meat, cucumber

topped w/ freshwater eel, sweet sauce

Crab meat, cucumber, avocado
Deep fried California Roll w/ sweet sauce

Deep fried Philadelphia Roll w/ sweet sauce

Shrimp tempura,crab meat, cucumber, avocado,

topped w/ crunch flakes. sweet sauce

Deep fried asparagus w/sweet sauce

Cucumber
CA roll / masago on top
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, avocado

Spicy tuna, avocado / panko deep fried. sweet & spicy mayo

Salmon

Baked salmon Skin, avocado, cucumber, yamagobo, kaiware, sweet sauce

Shrimp tempura,crab meat, cucumber, avocado w/ sweet sauce
Spicy crab meat, cucumber, avocado

Spicy tuna, cucumber

Deep fried soft shell crab, crab meat , cucumber, avocado w/ sweet sauce

Spicy Tuna, Avocado

Deep fried eel, avocado. w/ sweet sauce

Tuna

Unagi, Avocado, w/sweet sauce

Deep fried carrot, yam, zucchini. w/ sweet sauce
Avocado, cucumber, daikon, yamagobo
Yellowtail

Spicy tuna, salmon, avocado wy/ spicy mayo

(*) Consuming raw fish or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

$9.50
$5.00
$13.00

$6.50
$8.50
$11.00
$10.00

$8.50
$5.00
$9.00
$9.00
$10.50
$8.00
$10.00
$9.50
$8.00
$8.50
$10.50
$9.00
$8.50
$9.00
$11.00
$8.00
$7.00
$9.00
$10.50



